Push-in fittings NPQR
Subject to change – 2019/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Push-in fittings NPQR
Key features
Application
Effortless selection of the right fitting.
Festo offers a secure solution for every
connection. The convenient fitting

Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part no. Type code PU1)
For tubing O.D. D5 L1 L3 ß1
D1 [mm] max. [g]
4 3 M12x1 31 7 17 24.3 8085729 NPQR-H-Q4-E 1
6 5 M14x1 35 9.5 17 28.3 8085730 NPQR-H-Q6-E 1
8 7 M16x1 36.6 10.5 19 37.1 8085731 NPQR-H-Q8-E 1
10 9 M20x1 42.1 13.3 24 66.8 8085732 NPQR-H-Q10-E 1
12 11 M22x1 48 12.5 26 88.1 8085733 NPQR-H-Q12-E 1
1) Packaging unit
Plug screw NPQR-BK
Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part no. Type code PU1)
Male thread D4
L1 L2 ß1
D1 [g]
M-thread with sealing ring
M7 9.5 7.5 5 3 2.1 8085672 NPQR-BK-M7 1
G-thread with sealing ring
Gx 14 8.5 6 5 4 8085673 NPQR-BK-G18 1
G¼ 18 11 8 6 11 8085674 NPQR-BK-G14 1
Gy 20 12.5 9 8 17 8085675 NPQR-BK-G38 1
G½ 25 13.5 10 10 29 8085676 NPQR-BK-G12 1
1) Packaging unit
-V- New